EPA
APPROVED
APPROVED
Aquasol
WATER SOLUBLE PAPER AND TAPE
DISSOLVABLE
PURGE GAS BARRIER
FOR TIG WELDING

ASW-35 Use for pipes having 4" inner diameter or less
ASW-40C Use for greater gas retention
ASW-60 Use for pipes having 4" inner diameter or greater
ASWT Use in addition to water soluble paper for pipes greater than 2" in diameter
       PIPE DIAMETER            RECOMMENDED DISTANCE
ENGLISH METRIC ENGLISH METRIC
2" - 8" 51 - 203 mm 6" 152 mm
10" - 22"   254 - 559 mm 8" 203 mm
24" - 36"   610 - 914 mm 12" 305 mm
Recommended Proximity To Weld Joint
ITEM NO. THICKNESS
DIMENSIONS
TYPE CASE PACK
ENGLISH METRIC
ASW-35/S-112RW .0035" 8 ½" x 11" 22 cm x 28 cm Sheet 1,000 sheets/ream
ASW-35/S-14R .0035" 8 ½" x 14" 22 cm x 36 cm Sheet 500 sheets/ream
ASW-35/S-22R .0035" 17" x 22" 43 cm x 56 cm Sheet 500 sheets/ream
ASW-60/S-22R .0070" 15 ½" x 22" 39 cm x 56 cm Sheet 250 sheets/ream
ASW-35/R-9 .0035" 9" x 165' 23 cm x 50 m Roll 4 rolls/case
ASW-35/R-15 .0035" 15 ½" x 165' 39 cm x 50 m Roll 4 rolls/case
ASW-40C/R20.5 .0050" 20 ½" x 165' 52 cm x 50 m Roll 4 rolls/case
ASW-60/R-15 .0070" 15 ½" x 165' 39 cm x 50 m Roll 4 rolls/case
ASW-60/R-31 .0070" 31" x 165' 79 cm x 50 m Roll 4 rolls/case
ASWT-1 N/A 1" x 300' 2.5 cm x 92 m Roll 24 rolls/case
ASWT-2 N/A 2" x 300' 5 cm x 92 m Roll 12 rolls/case
MADE IN THE USA
Distributed By:

Even for the world’s largest water soluble purge
dam 84", installation is just minutes!
iNStALLAtioN GUiDE
aquasolwelding.com
Item No.
PIPe DIameter
Case PaCk*
eNglIsh metrIC
EZP-2 2" 51 mm 192
EZP-2.5** 2 1/2" 63 mm 192
EZP-3 3" 76 mm 192
EZP-4 4" 102 mm 48
EZP-5 5" 127 mm 48
EZP-6 6" 152 mm 48
EZP-8 8" 203 mm 48
EZP-10 10" 254 mm 48
EZP-12 12" 305 mm 48
EZP-14 14" 356 mm 24
EZP-16 16" 406 mm 24
EZP-18 18" 457 mm 24
EZP-20 20" 508 mm 24
EZP-22 22" 559 mm 24
EZP-24 24" 610 mm 24
EZP-26 26" 660 mm 24
EZP-28 28" 711 mm 24
EZP-30 30" 762 mm 24
EZP-32 32" 813 mm 24
EZP-36 36" 914 mm 24
EZP-40* 40" 1016 mm 10
EZP-42* 42" 1067 mm 10
EZP-44* 44" 1118 mm 10
EZP-48* 48" 1219 mm 10
EZP-52* 52" 1321 mm 10
EZP-56* 56" 1422 mm 10
EZP-60* 60" 1524 mm 10
EZP-64* 64" 1626 mm 10
EZP-72* 72" 1829 mm 10
EZP-84* 84" 2134 mm 10
*Sold in full or half case quantities     **Custom sizes available upon request
Item No.
PIPe DIameter
Case PaCk*

ISO 22 22" 559 mm 22" I-Purge Isolator One-Sided Plug with 10' Hose and Valve
ISO 24 24" 610 mm 24" I-Purge Isolator One-Sided Plug with 10’ Hose and Valve
ISO 26 26" 660 mm 26" I-Purge Isolator One-Sided Plug with 10' Hose and Valve
ISO 28 28" 711 mm 28" I-Purge Isolator One-Sided Plug with 10' Hose and Valve
ISO 30 30" 765 mm 30" I-Purge Isolator One-Sided Plug with 10' Hose and Valve
ISO 32 32" 813 mm 32" I-Purge Isolator One-Sided Plug with 10' Hose and Valve
ISO 34 34" 863 mm 34" I-Purge Isolator One-Sided Plug with 10' Hose and Valve
ISO 36 36" 914 mm 36" I-Purge Isolator One-Sided Plug with 10' Hose and Valve
ISO 38 38" 965 mm 38" I-Purge Isolator One-Sided Plug with 10' Hose and Valve
ISO 40 40" 1016 mm 40" I-Purge Isolator One-Sided Plug with 10' Hose and Valve
ISO 42 42" 1066 mm 42" I-Purge Isolator One-Sided Plug with 10' Hose and Valve
ISO 44 44" 1117 mm 44" I-Purge Isolator One-Sided Plug with 10' Hose and Valve
ISO 46 46" 1168 mm 46" I-Purge Isolator One-Sided Plug with 10' Hose and Valve
ISO 48 48" 1219 mm 48" I-Purge Isolator One-Sided Plug with 10' Hose and Valve
ITEM NO. DIMENSIONS DESCRIPTIONENGLISH METRIC
ABLD-ELH-24 24" 610 mm 24" (2') Extended Length High Heat Harness
ABLD-ELH-36 36" 914 mm 36" (3') Extended Length High Heat Harness
ABLD-ELH-48 48" 1219 mm 48" (4') Extended Length High Heat Harness
ABLD-ELH-72 72" 1828 mm 72" (6') Extended Length High Heat Harness
ABLD-ELH-CUSTOM Any Size Any Size Custom Lengths Available Upon Request
ABLD-CNADP NA NA 1/4" Female MPT to 1/4" Female BSPP Conversion
Accessory Components Optional Harness Lengths
THE MOST VERSATILE &

ABLD-ELH-48 48" 1219 mm 48" (4') Extended Length High Heat Harness
ABLD-ELH-72 72" 1828 mm 72" (6') Extended Length High Heat Harness
ABLD-ELH-CUSTOM Any Size Any Size Custom Lengths Available Upon Request
ABLD-CNADP NA NA 1/4" Female MPT to 1/4" Female BSPP Conversion
Accessory Components Optional Harness Lengths ALL NEW EXPANDABLE
& EXTENDABLE
MODULAR SYSTEM
I-Purge®X Modular System Components (Sold as Separate Parts)
ITEM NO. MODULE A ITEM NO. MODULE B
DIMENSIONS
DESCRIPTION
ENGLISH METRIC
XABLD-2 MOD-A XABLD-2 MOD-B 2" 51 mm   2" I-PurgeX Module A or B
XABLD-4 MOD-A XABLD-4 MOD-B 4" 102 mm   4" I-PurgeX Module A or B
XABLD-8 MOD-A XABLD-8 MOD-B 8" 203 mm   8" I-PurgeX Module A or B
XABLD-14 MOD-A XABLD-14 MOD-B 14" 356 mm 14" I-PurgeX Module A or B
XABLD-20 MOD-A XABLD-20 MOD-B 20" 509 mm 20" I-PurgeX Module A or B
XABLD-28 MOD-A XABLD-28 MOD-B 28" 711 mm 28" I-PurgeX Module A or B
XABLD-38 MOD-A XABLD-38 MOD-B 38" 965 mm 38" I-PurgeX Module A or B
I-PURGE®X REDUCER
Combine Pipes of
Different Diameters
to Create a

•	 Suitable for Nuclear, Aerospace, and Other Applications
Impenetrable Purge Barrier
•	 Excellent Barrier for Retaining Noble Gas
(Argon or Argon/Helium Mix)
Flexible & Robust
•	 For Use on Stainless, Duplex and Chromium Steels &
Titanium Alloys
•	 Can Be Punctured for Gas Inlets and Outlets with Little
Risk of Tearing
•	 High Resistance to Pressure, Allowing for Greater
Positive Pressure to be Maintained in Weld Area
LiquiFilm® Types and Sizes
 PRODUCT ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS CASE
PACKENGLISH  METRIC
ASWF-1/20RG Liquifilm® Water Soluble Film Kit 39" x 65' 1 m x 20 m 12
ASWF-1/20B Liquifilm® Water Soluble Film Brick Format 39" x 65' 1 m x 20 m 12
AWSG-500 Liquifilm® Water Soluble Adhesive 16 fl oz 500 ml/bottle    24
AWSG-250 Liquifilm® Water Soluble Adhesive 8 fl oz 250 ml/bottle 48
SPECIFICATIONS FOR LIQUIFILM® WATER SOLUBLE PURGE FILM AND ADHESIVE